
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 395 MBA (Insurance Management) (Karaikal) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015075 2103951809923 NANDITA MARIAM THOMAS  1 135 

2 PU21093573 2103952825761 MOHD ALKAMA  2 134 

3 PU21072957 2103952019803 SANDWANA G  3 122 

4 PU21049817 2103952523024 VISNUPRASAD THAYYIL  4 118 

5 PU21078219 2103953231479 WANKHEDE ABHIJEET RAJESH  5 118 

6 PU21093751 2103952825762 NAZAR MOHAMMAD  6 110 

7 PU21072343 2103952522283 MISNA A P  7 107 

8 PU21049361 2103953127690 P. HARI KARTHICK  8 105 

9 PU21037113 2103951809939 STENINSTON ROCHA  9 102 

10 PU21074481 2103952522288 ANAND A N  10 95 

11 PU21016767 2103952115237 BIBIN VARGHESE  11 91 

12 PU21030459 2103952017980 SEETHAL PHILIPOSE  12 87 

13 PU21050907 2103953127632 S. PRIYADHARSHINI  13 86 

14 PU21082099 2103954135439 RELLA GEETHA  14 85 

15 PU21076221 2103952522296 DEEPTHI S  15 85 

16 PU21086067 2103952523027 ROHITH MANOHARAN  16 83 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038915 2103952017214 MUHAMMED SAJID N M  18 80 

2 PU21040977 2103952018013 JISHNU K S  19 78 

3 PU21048503 2103952018794 ASEEM MUBARIS P  22 74 

4 PU21049225 2103953129797 SAINT PAUL.S  24 67 

5 PU21015755 2103953126840 PREMKUMAR D  26 65 



6 PU21092491 2103952522183 ALEENA THARCHISE  28 64 

7 PU21048621 2103952017185 MUHAMMAD JASIL KH  29 64 

8 PU21074685 2103952019813 ABHIRAM K K  30 63 

9 PU21095321 2103951205492 SK IMAMVALI  31 63 

10 PU21067363 2103952018888 ABINSHA MOHAMMED  32 62 

11 PU21021195 2103950702351 YOGESHWARAN.S  33 61 

12 PU21073713 2103950702400 HUSSAIN AHAMED  35 60 

13 PU21047825 2103953129791 SRIRAM K  36 60 

14 PU21006195 2103952017162 NAHLA A  40 58 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065605 2103954034903 GELLA RAJESH  38 59 

2 PU21070503 2103954135438 BOGI SRIDHAR  52 52 

3 PU21046003 2103953129783 PRIYADHARSHINY C  68 42 

4 PU21043647 2103951205435 MASAPOGU SHALEMRAJU  69 40 

5 PU21060037 2103951205458 GANJIMALA SREEKANTH  71 38 

6 PU21094599 2103953131296 AKASH S  79 31 

7 PU21044925 2103950702366 AVALINDU G J  90 10 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21050375 2103952522237 ANUSHA  23 73 

2 PU21069457 2103954034905 BANDI NAGARAJU  56 50 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21036767 2103952625115 SPOORTHI N  21 75 

2 PU21081269 2103952522307 ASWATHI E C  34 61 

      END     

            

 



  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005865 2103952016564 NIKHIL KRISHNAN  17 83 

2 PU21038915 2103952017214 MUHAMMED SAJID N M  18 80 

3 PU21040977 2103952018013 JISHNU K S  19 78 

4 PU21088251 2103952321100 MOHAMMAD FAHEEM  20 75 

5 PU21036767 2103952625115 SPOORTHI N  21 75 

6 PU21048503 2103952018794 ASEEM MUBARIS P  22 74 

7 PU21050375 2103952522237 ANUSHA  23 73 

8 PU21049225 2103953129797 SAINT PAUL.S  24 67 

9 PU21084683 2103950501391 ANIL KUMAR MOHANTY  25 66 

10 PU21015755 2103953126840 PREMKUMAR D  26 65 

11 PU21065983 2103952421328 ANAND . S  27 64 

12 PU21092491 2103952522183 ALEENA THARCHISE  28 64 

13 PU21048621 2103952017185 MUHAMMAD JASIL KH  29 64 

14 PU21074685 2103952019813 ABHIRAM K K  30 63 

15 PU21095321 2103951205492 SK IMAMVALI  31 63 

16 PU21067363 2103952018888 ABINSHA MOHAMMED  32 62 

17 PU21021195 2103950702351 YOGESHWARAN.S  33 61 

18 PU21081269 2103952522307 ASWATHI E C  34 61 

19 PU21073713 2103950702400 HUSSAIN AHAMED  35 60 

20 PU21047825 2103953129791 SRIRAM K  36 60 

21 PU21072687 2103952725270 DEEPIKA P  37 60 

22 PU21065605 2103954034903 GELLA RAJESH  38 59 

23 PU21094899 2103952825765 MD NAQUEEB RAZA  39 58 

24 PU21006195 2103952017162 NAHLA A  40 58 

25 PU21023629 2103951707167 PRIYADARSHINI K  41 57 

26 PU21037923 2103952321096 MD ZEESHAN KHAN  42 57 

27 PU21082189 2103951205474 CHERUKURI VENKATA RAVI KUMAR  43 57 

28 PU21094295 2103952321102 ANWARUL HASAN  44 56 

29 PU21028723 2103951707170 S. RACHANA  45 55 

30 PU21040303 2103951707144 THAWFICK SULTHAN  46 55 

31 PU21079809 2103951707194 SIVASRI R  47 55 



32 PU21058805 2103951205457 KOLURU GADILINGAPPA  48 55 

33 PU21030947 2103952016602 SARANYA T K  49 54 

34 PU21036387 2103954034888 GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR  50 53 

35 PU21042145 2103954034899 JULURI VENKATESWARLU  51 52 

36 PU21070503 2103954135438 BOGI SRIDHAR  52 52 

37 PU21085477 2103950501392 BHABESH KUMAR BAL  53 52 

38 PU21053525 2103953934579 ENIYA.E  54 51 

39 PU21069369 2103952018901 ATHIRA.K.R  55 51 

40 PU21069457 2103954034905 BANDI NAGARAJU  56 50 

41 PU21067315 2103951809958 GREESHMA L  57 49 

42 PU21086743 2103951914168 MD ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  58 49 

43 PU21081595 2103951205473 DUDDUKURI NAGA RAJESH  59 48 

44 PU21071129 2103951707190 SRIMATHY R M  60 47 

45 PU21089919 2103952523039 NANDU P BALAN  61 47 

46 PU21094341 2103952321103 MOGIRA NOMANI  62 45 

47 PU21070273 2103951205464 G MURALI MANOHAR  63 45 

48 PU21013299 2103951707160 SEROPHINE LEEPHA J  64 44 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21023629 2103951707167 PRIYADARSHINI K  41 57 

2 PU21082189 2103951205474 CHERUKURI VENKATA RAVI KUMAR  43 57 

3 PU21094295 2103952321102 ANWARUL HASAN  44 56 

4 PU21028723 2103951707170 S. RACHANA  45 55 

5 PU21040303 2103951707144 THAWFICK SULTHAN  46 55 

6 PU21079809 2103951707194 SIVASRI R  47 55 

7 PU21058805 2103951205457 KOLURU GADILINGAPPA  48 55 

8 PU21030947 2103952016602 SARANYA T K  49 54 

9 PU21036387 2103954034888 GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR  50 53 

10 PU21042145 2103954034899 JULURI VENKATESWARLU  51 52 

11 PU21085477 2103950501392 BHABESH KUMAR BAL  53 52 

12 PU21053525 2103953934579 ENIYA.E  54 51 

13 PU21069369 2103952018901 ATHIRA.K.R  55 51 

14 PU21067315 2103951809958 GREESHMA L  57 49 

15 PU21086743 2103951914168 MD ASIF EQUBAL ANSARI  58 49 



16 PU21081595 2103951205473 DUDDUKURI NAGA RAJESH  59 48 

17 PU21071129 2103951707190 SRIMATHY R M  60 47 

18 PU21089919 2103952523039 NANDU P BALAN  61 47 

19 PU21070273 2103951205464 G MURALI MANOHAR  63 45 

20 PU21013299 2103951707160 SEROPHINE LEEPHA J  64 44 

21 PU21059249 2103952017189 MUHAMMED JASEEL K S  67 42 

22 PU21095287 2103952523057 THARA V P  70 40 

23 PU21052007 2103952522156 ATHULYA S  72 37 

24 PU21076807 2103952019829 NOOPURA A  73 37 

25 PU21087777 2103951707201 PRAVEENRAJ S  75 35 

26 PU21081325 2103952522309 SONA K K  76 33 

27 PU21071153 2103951809963 SILPA S  78 31 

28 PU21069639 2103952421329 JAYAVARTHAN M  80 30 

29 PU21082871 2103952825755 MD SAHEB AKHTER  81 29 

30 PU21071137 2103951707192 KALAIVANI MUTHUSAMY  84 25 

31 PU21076045 2103953733748 AJANTHA S PANICKER  85 25 

32 PU21059715 2103953127705 NIRMAL KUMAR V  86 25 

33 PU21061285 2103952018863 SHAMNA SHARIN K  87 24 

34 PU21096613 2103951205495 B NARASIMHA  88 22 

35 PU21088535 2103952825758 GULSHAD AHMAD  89 22 

36 PU21093657 2103954034910 PATTAPU SAI KIRAN  91 10 

      END     

            

 


